
1 Term Time Only

 
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Belfairs Woodcutters
Belfairs Belgrave Road

29
--

0618
0626
0630
0634
0639

29
--

0638
0646
0650
0654
0659
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--
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0706
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0714
0719
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0715
0720
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0741
0747

29
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0750
0756
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0808
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--
0808
0819
0825

--
--
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0805
0810
0821
0827
0834
0840

29
0835
0840
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0856
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0908

29
0855
0900
0908
0914
0919
0925
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0920
0925
0933
0938
0944
0949

29 29 29 29 29
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Then
at

these
mins

55 15 35
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each
hour
until

1315
0940 00 20 40 1320
0948 08 28 48 1328
0953 13 33 53 1333
0959 19 39 59 1339
1004 24 44 04 1344

29
1335
1340
1348
1353
1359
1404

29
1405
1410
1418
1423
1429
1434

29
1425
1430
1438
1443
1449
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29
1452
1457
1507
1512
1518
1524
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1515
1520
1531
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--
--

29
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1522
1534
1539
1544
1551

29
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1549
1601
1607
1613
1620

29
1612
1617
1629
1635
1642
1649

 
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Belfairs Woodcutters
Belfairs Belgrave Road
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1632
1637
1648
1654
1701
1708
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1652
1657
1708
1714
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1728
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1717
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1813
1819
1825

29
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29
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29
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1941

1 Term Time Only

 
Belfairs Belgrave Road
Belfairs Woodcutters
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre

29
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0657
0704
0708

29
0704
0709
0713
0717
0724
0728

29
0724
0731
0738
0743
0752
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29
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0801
0808
0815
0825
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29
0813
0820
0827
0834
0845
0850
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0838
0845
0852
0859
0910
0915

29
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0901
0907
0914
0924
0929

29
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0926
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29
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0939
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29
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0959
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1010
1018
1023

29 29 29 29 29 1
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Then
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mins
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hour
until

1251
1016 36 56 16 1256
1022 42 02 22 1302
1027 47 07 27 1307
1035 55 15 35 1315
1040 00 20 40 1320
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1322
1327
1335
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1336
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29
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1407
1415
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29
1411
1416
1422
1427
1435
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29
1439
1445
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1505
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29
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1515
1522
1531
1537

29 1
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1535
1541
1551
1601
1606

29 1

--
--

1545
1553
1605
1610

 
Belfairs Belgrave Road
Belfairs Woodcutters
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre

29
1557
1604
1611
1619
1628
1633

29
1627
1634
1641
1647
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29
1654
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1708
1714
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1838
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1834
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29
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1924
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--

29
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--

 
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Belfairs Woodcutters
Belfairs Belgrave Road

29
--

0723
0730
0735
0739
0744

29
--

0823
0830
0835
0839
0844

29
0838
0843
0851
0856
0902
0907

29
0905
0910
0918
0923
0929
0934

29
0925
0930
0938
0943
0949
0954

29
0950
0955
1003
1008
1014
1019

29
1015
1020
1028
1033
1039
1044

29
1035
1040
1048
1053
1059
1104

29
1100
1105
1113
1118
1124
1129

29
1125
1130
1138
1143
1149
1154

29
1145
1150
1158
1203
1209
1214

29
1210
1215
1223
1228
1234
1239

29
1235
1240
1248
1253
1259
1304

29
1255
1300
1308
1313
1319
1324

29
1320
1325
1333
1338
1344
1349

29
1345
1350
1358
1403
1409
1414

29
1405
1410
1418
1423
1429
1434

29
1430
1435
1443
1448
1454
1459

29
1455
1500
1508
1513
1519
1524

29
1515
1520
1528
1533
1539
1544

29
1540
1545
1553
1558
1604
1609

29
1605
1610
1618
1623
1629
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29
1625
1630
1638
1643
1649
1654

29
1655
1700
1708
1713
1719
1724

29
1725
1730
1738
1743
1749
1754

 
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Belfairs Woodcutters
Belfairs Belgrave Road

29
1805
1810
1818
1823
1829
1834

29
1845
1850
1858
1903
1909
1914

29 Southend to Belfairs

via Prittlewell - Valid from Sunday, March 20, 2022 to Sunday, May 29, 2022

Monday to Friday - Belfairs Belgrave Road

Monday to Friday - Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre

Saturday - Belfairs Belgrave Road



 
Belfairs Belgrave Road
Belfairs Woodcutters
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre

29
0749
0754
0800
0805
0813
0818

29
0819
0824
0830
0835
0843
0848

29
0849
0854
0900
0905
0913
0918

29
0914
0919
0925
0930
0938
0943

29
0939
0944
0950
0955
1003
1008

29
0959
1004
1010
1015
1023
1028

29
1024
1029
1035
1040
1048
1053

29
1049
1054
1100
1105
1113
1118

29
1109
1114
1120
1125
1133
1138

29
1134
1139
1145
1150
1158
1203

29
1159
1204
1210
1215
1223
1228

29
1219
1224
1230
1235
1243
1248

29
1244
1249
1255
1300
1308
1313

29
1309
1314
1320
1325
1333
1338

29
1329
1334
1340
1345
1353
1358

29
1354
1359
1405
1410
1418
1423

29
1419
1424
1430
1435
1443
1448

29
1439
1444
1450
1455
1503
1508

29
1504
1509
1515
1520
1528
1533

29
1529
1534
1540
1545
1553
1558

29
1549
1554
1600
1605
1613
1618

29
1614
1619
1625
1630
1638
1643

29
1639
1644
1650
1655
1703
1708

29
1659
1704
1710
1715
1723
1728

29
1729
1734
1740
1745
1753
1758

 
Belfairs Belgrave Road
Belfairs Woodcutters
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre

29
1759
1804
1810
1815
1823
1828

 
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Belfairs Woodcutters
Belfairs Belgrave Road

29
0940
0945
0952
0956
1000
1006

29 29 29
1040

Then
at

these
mins

40

past
each
hour
until

1640
1045 45 1645
1052 52 1652
1056 56 1656
1100 00 1700
1106 06 1706

29
1740
1745
1752
1756
1800
1806

 
Belfairs Belgrave Road
Belfairs Woodcutters
Leigh-on-Sea Westcliff High Schools
Prittlewell Southend Hospital Path
Southend-on-Sea Victoria Station Interchange
Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre

29
0910
0916
0920
0924
0932
0936

29 29 29
1010

Then
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mins

10
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each
hour
until

1710
1016 16 1716
1020 20 1720
1024 24 1724
1032 32 1732
1036 36 1736

29
1810
1816
1820
1824
1832

--

Saturday - Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre

Sunday - Belfairs Belgrave Road

Sunday - Southend-on-Sea Travel Centre
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